Date/Time

Thursday, April 19
11:30 a.m.

Thursday, April 19
2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 24
11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, April 24
4:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 26
2:00 p.m.

Thursday. April 26
4:00 p.m.

Monday, April 30
4:00 p.m.

Monday, April 30
5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 1
2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 1
4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 2
5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 3
2:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 3
3:45 p.m.

Monday, May 7
4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 9
2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 9
4:00 p.m.

Schedule: "Louisiana Believes."

Region/Audience

Charter School Leaders and
Teachers

Orleans Parish-
Area/Superintendents
Northshore-Area/Superintendents

St. Tammany Parish/Teachers

River Parishes/Superintendents

Ascension Parish/Teachers

Lafourche and Terrebonne-Area/
Superintendents

Lafourche Parish/Teachers
South Central
Louisiana/Superintendents
Lafayette Parish/Teachers

St. Charles Parish/Teachers

Southwest Louisiana-Area/
Superintendents

Jefferson Davis Parish/Teachers

St. Bernard Parish/Teachers

Central
Louisiana/Superintendents

Rapides Parish/Teachers

Location

Langston Hughes Library
New Orleans

Orleans Parish School Board Office
New Orleans

State Rep. John Schroder's Office
Covington

Fontainebleau High School Auditorium

Mandeville

Central Middle School
(Technology Ctr.)
Gonzales

Central Middle School
Gonzales

South Lafourche High School
Thibodaux

South Lafourche High School
Thibodaux

Lafayette School Board Office
Lafayette

Vermilion Conference Center
Lafayette

The Professional Learning Center
Luling

Jefferson Davis Parish School Board
Office
Jennings

Jennings High School
Jennings

Chalmette High School Cultural Arts
Theatre
Chalmette

Rapides School Board Office
Alexandria

Peabody Magnet High School
Auditorium
Alexandria



Thursday, May 10
1:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 10
3:45 p.m.

Wednesday, May 16
1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 16
4:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 17
1:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 17
4:00 p.m.

East Feliciana-
Area/Superintendents

Zachary/Teachers

Northwest
Louisiana/Superintendents

Lincoln Parish/Teachers
Northeast

Louisiana/Superintendents

East Carroll Parish/Teachers

HHEHHHH

East Feliciana Parish School Board
Office
Clinton

Northwestern Middle School
Auditorioum
Zachary

Caddo School Board Office
Shreveport

Ruston High School
Ruston

Monroe City Schools Office
Monroe

Lake Providence Senior High School
Lake Providence



